 Multipoint Temperature Controller E5ZE-8@D1@B-V2 1
Multipoint Temperature Controller
E5ZE-8@D1@B-V2
Multipoint Temperature Controller Connects
to the Programmable Controller with Ease
• Conforms to DeviceNet requirements with remote I/O and FINS
message communications, thus connecting to a CompoBus/D
Master without programs for remote I/O communications and to
OMRON’s Programmable Controller with ease for explicit mes-
sage communications.
• High-speed input sampling of only 0.2 s at the maximum of eight
temperature inputs.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Number of Control Points
8: 8 channels
2. Control Method
A: Standard (heating or cooling)
V: Heating and cooling
3. Control Output (Heating Side)
Q: Voltage output (for driving SSR)
C: Current output
4. Heater Burnout and SSR Failure Detection (See note 1.)
H: Available
A: Not available
5. Communications Function
D1: DeviceNet
6. Input
TC: Thermocouple
P: Platinum resistance thermometer
7. Case
B: Provided (Models with case)
8. Version
V2: Supports explicit messages
Note: 1. Heater burnout and SSR failure detection are not available when the control output on the heating side is current output.
2. Refer to the List of Models for combinations of functions.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
E5ZE-8@@@D1@B-V2
2 Multipoint Temperature Controller E5ZE-8@D1@B-V2
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: 1. Cooling control is possible by making a change in output operation.
2. Models without the heater burnout/SSR failure detection function are also available.
3. Cooling control output is an open collector output (NPN).
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Setting Display Unit
Note: Not all the functions of the E5ZE can be set, which should be
taken into consideration when designing the system. For de-
tails, refer to the E5ZD-SDL Setting Display Unit Datasheet
(H061).
Current Transformers (CT)
Special Cables
Recommended Power Supplies
No. of control
points
Control method Control output Heater burnout and
SSR failure detection
Input type
Thermocouple Platinum resistance
thermometer
8 Standard
(see note 1)
Voltage Available (see note 2) E5ZE-8AQHD1TCB-V2 E5ZE-8AQHD1PB-V2
Current Not available E5ZE-8ACAD1TCB-V2 E5ZE-8ACAD1PB-V2
Heating and cooling Voltage Available (see note 2) E5ZE-8VQHD1TCB-V2 E5ZE-8VQHD1PB-V2
Current (see note 3) Not available E5ZE-8VCAD1TCB-V2 E5ZE-8VCAD1PB-V2
Connecting
model
Connecting
part
Power supply Model
RS-232C Connector 100 to 240 VAC E5ZD-SDL1
24 VDC
Hole diameter 5.8 mm 12.0 mm
Model E54-CT1 E54-CT3